Datenblatt

Raxofix-Kupplung
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschluss
Modell 5315

Artikel 646 936

d1
|
d2

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser 1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2
Z-MaB

Lange

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

¢915af6541b9948f33d66d8a817ccc6ecd4cf2c16

di
d2

585 g
1243,2 cm?®

Siliziumbronze

63
63
41 mm

97 mm
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